Distribution Systems - Utah D*~sion of Water Rights

UESU ) Online Services | Agency List

Utah Division of Water Rig
IEdit Account - CEDAR VALLEY (PUMPS) - 100460

Billing Entity : MOUNTAIN ESTATES INC
Billing Contact : JAMES F HUNTER

Address 1: 1600 N 380 W
Address 2 :
City : CEDARCITY
State : Utah
Zip : 84721
Account Type : Individuals \ Private Business
Primary Units : 30.00
Secondary Units : 0.00
Water Use Limit : 0
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Phone 1: (435) 586-3403
Phone 2 :

Reference : 09.29
Account Status
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# Date User Name Note

1 2/8/2011 3:24:22 PM KHORNE MTG NOTICE RTD NO MAIL RECEPTACLE.

2 8/3/2010 3:48:26 PM KHORNE DELINQUENT NOTICE RETURNED NO MAIL RECPTACLE

3 3/2/2010 5:49:38 PM JMNELSON 2010 MEETING NOTICE RETURNED MAIL NO SUCH NUMBER

4 8/17/2009 5:30:02 PM JMNELSON 2009 DELINQUENT NOTICE RETURNED MAIL "NO MAIL RECEPTACLE"

5 7/27/2009 11:04:24 AM JMNELSON 2009 ASSESSMENT RETURNED MAIL "NOT DELIVERABLE AS ADDRESSED"

6 3/1/2007 3:35:36 PM MSILVA Robert LeFevre previous add: 2578 W. 3425 N. CedarCity, UT

7 3/1/2007 3:21:06 PM MSILVA Robert LeFevre sold to Jimmy Hunter

8 2/25/2003 HP3000 73-763 (A6535, AB595)

9 2/25/2003 HP3000 AB535, A6595

lWater Right Numbers

73-260
IPayment History

Special Adjustments

# Date Assessment Assessment or Late Fees Payment Balance Status
1 1/1/1991 $6.00 $6.00
2 311991 $5.00 $11.00
3 4171991 $11.00 $0.00
4 3111992 $5.00 $5.00
5 4/20/1992 $5.00 $0.00
6 3/1/11993 $5.00 $5.00
7 5/18/1993 $5.00 $0.00
8  3/1/1994 $5.00 $5.00
9  6/1/1994 $1.00 56.00
10  B/4/1994 $6.00 $0.00
11 3/1/1995 $5.00 $5.00
12 6/1/1995 $1.00 $6.00
13 8/7/1995 $6.00 $0.00
14 3/1/1996 $5.00 $5.00
15  6/1/1996 $1.00 $6.00
16 3/1/11997 $5.00 11.00
17 6/1/1997 $1.10 12.10
18  3/1/1998 $5.00 17.10
19  6/1/1998 $1.71 18.81
20 3/1/1999 $5.00 $23.81
21 6/1/1999 $2.38 $26.19
22 3/1/2000 $5.00 $31.19
23 6/1/2000 $3.12 $34.31
24 B/28/2000 $34.41 ($0.10)
25 3/1/2001 $5.00 54.90
26 6/1/2001 $1.00 55.90
27  3/1/2002 $5.00 $10.90
28 6/1/2002 $1.09 $11.99
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29 4/21/2003 3:26:49 PM $5.00 16.99
30 2/19/2004 12:19:38 PM $5.00 21.99
31 6/14/2004 2:04:07 PM $2.20 24.19
32 2/15/2005 11:26:55 AM $5.00 529.19
33 6/9/2005 3:06:57 PM $2.92 $32.11
34 2/22/2006 11:44:25 AM $5.00 $37.11
35 7/13/2006 11:41:38 AM $3.71 $40.82
36 3/14/2007 4:40:54 PM $5.00 $45.82
37 7/26/2007 8:55:27 AM $4.58 $50.40
38 6/2/2008 2:43:33 PM $5.00 $55.40
39 10/6/2008 6:08:55 PM $5.54 $60.94
40 3/30/2009 1:33:36 PM $5.00 $65.94
41 8/4/2009 9:42:20 AM $6.59 $72.53
42  3/10/2010 10:22:06 AM $5.00 $77.53
43 7/15/2010 4:06:21 PM $7.75 $85.28
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